Orangevale Recreation Park District 2024 Fee Schedule

ATHLETIC FIELD RENTAL FEES

Orangevale Community Center Park

6826 Hazel Ave		Classification		
				Local Recreational
	Rental Period	Rental	Standard	Youth Sports
-				Organization
Softball Field (SBFN or SBFS)	Hourly	Rate	\$24	n/a
No prep		Resident Rate	\$20	\$20
Softball Field (SBFN or SBFS)	Day	Rate	\$185	n/a
No prep		Resident Rate	\$138	\$138
Soccer Field (SF)	Hourly	Rate	\$24	n/a
No prep		Resident Rate	\$20	\$20
Soccer Field (SF)	Day	Rate	\$185	n/a
No prep		Resident Rate	\$138	\$138

Orangevale Community Park 7301 Filbert Ave

Soccer Field (SF) No prep	Hourly	Rate	\$20	No rental fee Maint fee applies
Soccer Field (SF) No prep	Day	Rate	\$157	No rental fee Maint fee applies

Orangevale Youth Center Park 6745 Hazel Ave

Baseball Field (SF) No prep	Hourly	Rate	\$20	No rental fee Maint fee applies
Baseball Field (SF) No prep	Monthly	Rate	n/a	No rental fee Maint fee applies

All Other District Parks

Athletic Fields	Hourly	Rate	\$20	No rental fee
No prep				Maint fee applies